Laurel Ridge Community College Incident Log

Middletown, Fauquier, and Luray Campuses
Calendar Year 2025

Property Damage
Panic Alarm

Iliness Non-Emergency
Traffic Complain
Fire Alarm
Mentally Il Subject
Vehicle Jumpstart
Fire Alarm

Animal Complaint
Information

Fire Alarm

Fire Alarm

25-000327
25-000326
25-000325
25-000324
25-000323
25-000322
25-000321
25-000320
25-000319
25-000318
25-000317
25-000316

02/06/2025 1631
2/4/2025 10:29
2/3/2025 18:43
1/29/2025 12:20
1/23/2025 20:05
1/23/2025 14:22
1/16/2025 14:05
1/16/2025 8:05
1/15/2025 13:15
1/3/2025 11:20
1/2/2025 9:17
1/1/2025 15:35

02/06/2025 1825

2/4/2025
2/3/2025
1/29/2025
1/23/2025
1/23/2025
1/16/2025
1/16/2025
1/15/2025
1/3/2025
1/2/2025
1/1/2025

Midd --- Police Dept
Fauq --- Police Dept
Midd --- Police Dept
Midd --- Police Dept
Midd --- Police Dept
Midd --- Police Dept
Midd --- Police Dept
Fauq --- Police Dept
Midd --- Police Dept
Fauq --- Police Dept
Midd --- Police Dept
Midd --- Police Dept

Other

Handled by Officer
Other

Incident Report
Handled by Officer
Handled by Officer
Handled by Officer
Handled by Officer
Unable to Locate
Handled by Officer
Incident Report
Handled by Officer




