Laurel Ridge Community College Incident Log

Middletown, Fauquier, and Luray Campuses Calendar Year 2025

Classification	Case Number	Date /Time Occurred	Date/Time Reported	General Location	Disposition
Property Damage	25-000327	02/06/2025 1631	02/06/2025 1825	Midd Police Dept	Other
Panic Alarm	25-000326	2/4/2025 10:29	2/4/2025	Fauq Police Dept	Handled by Officer
Illness Non-Emergency	25-000325	2/3/2025 18:43	2/3/2025	Midd Police Dept	Other
Traffic Complain	25-000324	1/29/2025 12:20	1/29/2025	Midd Police Dept	Incident Report
Fire Alarm	25-000323	1/23/2025 20:05	1/23/2025	Midd Police Dept	Handled by Officer
Mentally Ill Subject	25-000322	1/23/2025 14:22	1/23/2025	Midd Police Dept	Handled by Officer
Vehicle Jumpstart	25-000321	1/16/2025 14:05	1/16/2025	Midd Police Dept	Handled by Officer
Fire Alarm	25-000320	1/16/2025 8:05	1/16/2025	Fauq Police Dept	Handled by Officer
Animal Complaint	25-000319	1/15/2025 13:15	1/15/2025	Midd Police Dept	Unable to Locate
Information	25-000318	1/3/2025 11:20	1/3/2025	Fauq Police Dept	Handled by Officer
Fire Alarm	25-000317	1/2/2025 9:17	1/2/2025	Midd Police Dept	Incident Report
Fire Alarm	25-000316	1/1/2025 15:35	1/1/2025	Midd Police Dept	Handled by Officer